
  
  

9191 Gramercy Drive, San Diego, CA 92123:: Phone (858) 935-2650:: Fax (858) 935-2650 

 

William Howard Taft Middle School 
 Hortencia E. Garcia-Rubio 

Principal 

        

 

2021-2022 Minimum/Modified Days 
 

 

Wednesday  September 8, 2021 

Wednesday   September 22, 2021 

Wednesday  October 6, 2021  

Wednesday  October 20, 2021 

Wednesday  November 10, 2021  

Wednesday  December 8, 2021 

Wednesday January 12, 2022  

Wednesday  January 26, 2022 

Wednesday  February 9, 2022  

Wednesday  February 23, 2022  

Wednesday  March 9, 2022  

Wednesday  March 23, 2022  

Wednesday  April 6, 2022  

Wednesday  April 20, 2022  

Wednesday  May 11, 2022  

Wednesday  May 25, 2022  

Tuesday  June 14, 2022 

 


